
346 

SBO13S0 

780136 

780130 

980130 

F8O130 

SB0130 

FBQ130 

S80130 

980130 

980130 

FHO0130 

980130 

980130 

980130 

SBoO13S0 

78o01is0 

PB8o13o 

780130 

FEO130 

780130 

FBO130 

980130 

980130 

FS8o0130 

FB0130 

FBO130 

Feo1a)d 

990130 

9801380 

780130 

FB0130 

FRO1L3S0 

Fg0130 

980130 

SBo130 

FBO130 

FBO1So 

980130 

Fao1s0 

980130 

9780130 

980130 

9BO1380 

780130 

OB0180 

FH0130 

780130 

FOLIO 

FOOLS 

FBo130 

SBoOidS 

780130 

FBO0130 

F80130 

FaO180 

FeOLIG 

9SGo0130 

FEO130 

FBO130 

FBO1L30 

FBO1S6 

PBOL30 

F8O130 

MONDAY, JANUARY 26, 1998 CONTINUED 

JUVENILE BUREAU 
COURT CLERE 
COURT CLERE 
BANE ONE, DIR IRS-FED 
ORLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANE GONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANE ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND 
LASALLE NATIONAL BANE 
PACTFICARE FLAN LIFE 
GUARANTEE RESERVE LIFE 
DELTA DENTAL FLAN OF OKLAHOMA 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
TULSA COUNTY SHERIFF FOF 
TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
UNITED WAY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
BANE ONE, DIR IRS 
FEBSCO 
AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU FLAN 
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMFANY 
PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC 
YMCA 
VISION SERVICE FLAN 
IRS 
DEFT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
DHS OF IV-D NO 81466001 
MONTEILH, SHARON 
DHS, Ok IV-D FGN g@86a001 
MCGOWAN, BARBARA 
WORKS & LENTZ INC 
WHISENHUNT, BRENDA 
IRS 
CIRCUIT CLERK OF CLAY CTY 
DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
DEFT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 
LOVE, BEAL & NIXON PC 
WORKS & LENTZ INC 
ECK, LONNIE D.—-TRUSTEE 
IRS 
FREDRICK, SUSAN J 
DEVOE, LISE D 
CHAMBLISS, TINA LORI 
NAT IONSBANK - 
DEFT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
ECK,LONNIE D TRUSTEE 
DEFT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
IRS 
MERCER, VICKI J 
IRS 
IRS 
DHS, #08252645001 
US DEFT OF EDUCATION 
IRS 
DHS,FGN 00078837001 O01 

1997-93 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND FAYROLL 
70130 

FB8o0130 

980130 
FBO 130 

980130 

PBO1L36 

SB0130 

7O0OL30 

9801380 

980130 

980130 
- FOL 3O 

9801350 

980130 
FBO130 
FB0130 
PBO130 

980130 © 

ASSESSOR VISUAL INSPECTI 
ASSESSOR VISUAL INSPECTI 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND 
LASALLE NATIONAL BANE 
PACIFICARE PLAN LIFE 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
TULSA MUNICIFAL EMPLOYEES 
UNITED WAY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 

FAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PEHF 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
FREMIUMS 
DUES 
CREDIT UNIGN 
SHOES 
UNITED FUND 
FARE ING 
FICA 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
SFECTAL DEDUCT 
PREMIUMS 
FREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
Y.M.C.A. 
PREMIUMS 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPFORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPFORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPFORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUFFORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PEHP 
FREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
FREMIUNS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
UNITED FUND 
PARE ING 

3,642,090 

186,541.03 

21,465.00 

157,184.44 

oo, 408.20 

172,257.34 

49,206.05 

91,966.14 

47,683.48 

6,914,080 

3. 7S 

14,714.40 

941.46 

196,985.74 

&,229.38 

19,519.11 

3,842.35 

450,00 

54,690.54 

225,35 

1,771.81 

8,494.95 

Poo. LT? 

45,256.80 

2,915.86 

4946.57 

1,035.36 

3,285.94 

BSi.25 

374 20S 

4ay7.i? 

95.00 

275.00 

259.40 
200, Oc 

234.00 

201.94 

oO. OO 

227.12 - 

75.00 

- -173.33 

275.00 

43.33 - 

25.00 

539.73 

25.00 

- 125.00 

200,00 

600,00 

375.00 

465.40 - 

135.00 

222,00 

270.00 

3974.00 

119.00 

450.00 

27.35 

1,029.71 

294,00 

116.05 

2350.00 

125.00 

103,727.05. 
5,694.50 

12,240.07 
4,640.39 

13,117.35 
3,067.77 
7,238.26 
3,689.11 

. 516.12 
1,246.08 

87.00 | 
8,259.93 
625.47. 
812.00 
321.88 

3,049.73 
53.00 

1,098.59 


